Landskappleiken i Lom 2023

Fele C

Resultatliste - side 1/1
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Aste Sulheim Viken

Jens Svenkerud

Synne Kjgk

Ingrid Sofie

Midtbg-Bruner

Jonathan Vide Jansson

Hanne Kjgk

Live Sulheim Viken

Magnhild Moen Helland

Bo Svanborg

Janne Urkegjerde

Rikard Melhus Dahl

Inga Marie Lauvstad

Vestrum

Lydia Steineide

Lom Spel- og

dansarlag

@sterdglenes
Spellmannslag,
Alen Spell og

Danselag

Lom Spel- og

dansarlag

Ostergy Spel- og

dansarlag

OsloFolk - Laget for
Folkemusikk

Lom Spel- og

dansarlag

Lom Spel- og

dansarlag

Lom Spel- og

dansarlag

Mukampen spel- og

dansarlag

Mukampen spel- og

dansarlag

Lom Spel- og

dansarlag

Levanger

Spellmannslag

Sel og Otta Spel- og

dansarlag

68

67

65

64

63

62

53

47

45

43

39

37



